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Commercial Building Plan Review 
Contact Information 

Commercial Standard Review and Re-Submittals (general questions) 
Development Services Customer Service Center 919-996-2495 

Commercial Express Review/Face-to-Face Services 
Erin Anderson 919-996-2624 Erin.Anderson@raleighnc.gov 

Project Coordinators 
Sandra Hodges 919-996-2630 or 919-621-7321 Sandra.Hodges@raleighnc.gov 
Chip Shankle 919-996-2630 or 919-602-3254 Clemm.Shankle@raleighnc.gov 

Express Review Coordinators 
Celia McCoy 919-996-2571 Celia.McCoy@raleighnc.gov 
Dale Moore 919-996-2570 Dale.Moore@raleighnc.gov 

Pony Express Review 
Jason Ruff (Litchford office) 919-996-4207 Jason.Ruff@raleighnc.gov 
Mark Burns (OEP) 919-996-2648 Mark.Burns@raleighnc.gov 

Commercial Plan Reviewers (by trade) 
Building 
Donald Irwin, Bldg. trades supervisor 919-996-2177 Donald.Irwin@raleighnc.gov 
Kent Davis 919-996-2581 Kent.Davis@raleighnc.gov 
Glenn Scoggins 919-996-2186 Glenn.Scoggins@raleighnc.gov 
Vacant 919-996-2188  
Plumbing/Mechanical 
Clint Latham 919-996-2179 Clint.Latham@raleighnc.gov 
William Price 919-996-2190 William.Price@raleighnc.gov 
Electrical 
Karl Ticknor 919-996-2175 Karl.Ticknor@raleighnc.gov 
Ron Kelly 919-996-2621 Ron.Kelly@raleighnc.gov 
Civil/Site Accessibility 
Tom Baird 919-996-2187 Tom.Baird@raleighnc.gov 
Stormwater 
Ben Brown, Supervisor 919-996-2168 Ben.Brown@raleighnc.gov 
Lisa Booze 919-996-3518 Lisa.Booze@raleighnc.gov 
Nathan Burdick 919-996-3520 Nathan.Burdick@raleighnc.gov 
McKenzie Gentry 919-996-4120 McKenzie.Gentry@raleighnc.gov 
Kevin Kidd 919-996-3519 Kevin.Kidd@raleighnc.gov 
Gary Morton 919-996-3517 Gary.Morton@raleighnc.gov 
Forestry 
Zach Manor, Supervisor 919-996-4868 Zachary.Manor@raleighnc.gov 
Chris Crum 919-996-2561 Chris.Crum@raleighnc.gov 
Andy Gilliam 919-996-2477 Andy.Gilliam@raleighnc.gov 
Mary Ann Metcalf 919-996-2562 MaryAnn.Metcalf@raleighnc.gov 
Zoning 
Stacy Barbour, Supervisor 919-996-2631 Stacy.Barbour@raleighnc.gov 
Mitch Haley 919-996-2478 Mitch.Haley@raleighnc.gov 
Patrick O’Neal 919-996-2479 Patrick.Oneal@raleighnc.gov 
Kathryn Willson 919-996-2480 Kathryn.Willson@raleighnc.gov 
Raleigh Fire Prevention   
Steve Berry, Supervisor 919-996-5972 Steve.Berry@raleighnc.gov 
Ryan Cutright 919-996-2197 Ryan.Cutright@raleighnc.gov 
Lee Lovic 919-996-2181 Lee.Lovic@raleighnc.gov 
Kareem Kashmiry 919-996-2189 Kareem.Kashmiry@raleighnc.gov 
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